
800 m  am  12.10.2013

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 149 Höfer, Felix Grundschule Schleiz M204 1 2 : 5 9 
2 188 Rennert, Jeremie GS Oettersdorf M204 2 3 : 1 0 
3 182 Liebers, Jannik TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. M204 3 3 : 1 5 
4 159 Lux, Ornella VfB Schleiz W205 1 3 : 1 9 
5 153 Wurzbacher, Moritz Magna Mirrors Schleiz GmbH M204 4 3 : 2 2 
6 187 Petzold, Oskar SV Grün-Weiß Tanna M106 1 3 : 2 5 
7 156 Zielke, Elena VfB Schleiz W205 2 3 : 2 6 
8 174 Neupert, Chris ABC-Grundschule Schleiz M106 2 3 : 2 7 
9 167 Drechsler, Valentin ABC-Grundschule Schleiz M205 5 3 : 2 8 

10 171 Sachs, Raphael ABC-Grundschule Schleiz M205 6 3 : 2 9 
11 168 Wetzel, Mathis ABC-Grundschule Schleiz M204 7 3 : 3 0 
12 166 Hamann, Elias ABC-Grundschule Schleiz M204 8 3 : 3 1 
13 181 Schwind, Elias TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. M205 9 3 : 3 2 
14 158 Baumann, Franz Tanna M205 10 3 : 3 3 
15 160 Junker, Emilia VfB Schleiz W106 1 3 : 3 4 
16 184 Ruß, Theresa Bücher fürs Leben W106 2 3 : 3 5 
17 189 Barthold, Pascal GS Oettersdorf M205 11 3 : 3 8 
18 146 Fröhlich, Leon Karateteam Bad Lobenstein M205 12 3 : 3 9 
19 145 Jordanov, Lilli Anna VfB Schleiz W205 3 3 : 4 0 
20 180 Liebers, Emma TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. W106 3 3 : 4 1 
21 183 Reinhold, Pascal SV Grün-Weiß Tanna M205 13 3 : 4 4 
22 192 Richter, Seline GS Oettersdorf W107 4 3 : 4 7 
23 197 Burkhardt, Henrik Grundschule Schleiz M205 14 3 : 5 0 
24 191 Richter, Leticia GS Oettersdorf W205 4 3 : 5 2 
25 147 Vogel, Canice Grundschule Schleiz M205 15 3 : 5 4 
26 157 Smailes, Karlmann FSV Remptendorf M205 16 3 : 5 5 
27 162 Knoch, Lena VfB Schleiz W205 5 3 : 5 8 
28 151 Glück, Emil SV Saale-Orla 08 e.V. M106 3 3 : 5 9 
29 198 Burkhardt, Hannes Grundschule Schleiz M107 4 4 : 0 0 
30 169 Kühnlenz, Chantal ABC-Grundschule Schleiz W106 5 4 : 0 1 
31 195 Marschall, Oskar SV Saale-Orla 08 e.V. M205 17 4 : 0 2 
32 148 Reinhardt, Jule LG Vogtland W205 6 4 : 0 4 
33 178 Pahlke, Noah ABC-Grundschule Schleiz M205 18 4 : 0 7 
34 154 Berger, Peer SG Möschlitz M107 5 4 : 0 9 
35 170 Kühnlenz, Cedric ABC-Grundschule Schleiz M106 6 4 : 1 1 
36 186 Böhnke, Leonie SV Saale-Orla 08 e.V. W205 7 4 : 1 4 
37 502 Kelbert, Nick FSV Remptendorf M106 7 4 : 2 0 
38 152 Mädler, Marian LG Vogtland M106 8 4 : 2 1 
39 176 de Jong, Bastian ABC-Grundschule Schleiz M107 9 4 : 2 4 
40 172 Kühnel, Leroy ABC-Grundschule Schleiz M106 10 4 : 2 8 
41 501 Kaiser, Luca FSV Remptendorf M107 11 4 : 2 9 
42 175 Gottsmann, Jannik ABC-Grundschule Schleiz M205 19 4 : 3 0 
43 155 Wappler, Carl SG Möschlitz M107 12 4 : 3 7 
44 165 Lenhard, Chiara ABC-Grundschule Schleiz W204 8 4 : 4 0 
45 150 Otto, Niklas SV Saale-Orla 08 e.V. M107 13 4 : 4 5 
46 173 Soboth, Marius ABC-Grundschule Schleiz M107 14 4 : 4 8 
47 177 Weithaas, Martin ABC-Grundschule Schleiz M204 20 4 : 4 9 
48 185 Oehler, Hannah-Lea SG Möschlitz W205 9 4 : 5 1 
49 200 Wetzel, Helene SG Möschlitz W109 6 4 : 5 5 
50 196 Marschall, Willi SV Saale-Orla 08 e.V. M108 15 5 : 1 3 
51 163 Hebenstreit, Stella ABC-Grundschule Schleiz W205 10 5 : 1 9 

Tria Seite  1 / 3

12.10.2013  -  20:38:33

4. Schleizer Wisentalauf



800 m  am  12.10.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  MK U8
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 187 Petzold, Oskar SV Grün-Weiß Tanna M106 1 3 : 2 5 
2 174 Neupert, Chris ABC-Grundschule Schleiz M106 2 3 : 2 7 
3 151 Glück, Emil SV Saale-Orla 08 e.V. M106 3 3 : 5 9 
4 198 Burkhardt, Hannes Grundschule Schleiz M107 4 4 : 0 0 
5 154 Berger, Peer SG Möschlitz M107 5 4 : 0 9 
6 170 Kühnlenz, Cedric ABC-Grundschule Schleiz M106 6 4 : 1 1 
7 502 Kelbert, Nick FSV Remptendorf M106 7 4 : 2 0 
8 152 Mädler, Marian LG Vogtland M106 8 4 : 2 1 
9 176 de Jong, Bastian ABC-Grundschule Schleiz M107 9 4 : 2 4 

10 172 Kühnel, Leroy ABC-Grundschule Schleiz M106 10 4 : 2 8 
11 501 Kaiser, Luca FSV Remptendorf M107 11 4 : 2 9 
12 155 Wappler, Carl SG Möschlitz M107 12 4 : 3 7 
13 150 Otto, Niklas SV Saale-Orla 08 e.V. M107 13 4 : 4 5 
14 173 Soboth, Marius ABC-Grundschule Schleiz M107 14 4 : 4 8 
15 196 Marschall, Willi SV Saale-Orla 08 e.V. M108 15 5 : 1 3 

800 m  am  12.10.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  WK U8
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 160 Junker, Emilia VfB Schleiz W106 1 3 : 3 4 
2 184 Ruß, Theresa Bücher fürs Leben W106 2 3 : 3 5 
3 180 Liebers, Emma TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. W106 3 3 : 4 1 
4 192 Richter, Seline GS Oettersdorf W107 4 3 : 4 7 
5 169 Kühnlenz, Chantal ABC-Grundschule Schleiz W106 5 4 : 0 1 
6 200 Wetzel, Helene SG Möschlitz W109 6 4 : 5 5 

800 m  am  12.10.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  MK U10
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 149 Höfer, Felix Grundschule Schleiz M204 1 2 : 5 9 
2 188 Rennert, Jeremie GS Oettersdorf M204 2 3 : 1 0 
3 182 Liebers, Jannik TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. M204 3 3 : 1 5 
4 153 Wurzbacher, Moritz Magna Mirrors Schleiz GmbH M204 4 3 : 2 2 
5 167 Drechsler, Valentin ABC-Grundschule Schleiz M205 5 3 : 2 8 
6 171 Sachs, Raphael ABC-Grundschule Schleiz M205 6 3 : 2 9 
7 168 Wetzel, Mathis ABC-Grundschule Schleiz M204 7 3 : 3 0 
8 166 Hamann, Elias ABC-Grundschule Schleiz M204 8 3 : 3 1 
9 181 Schwind, Elias TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. M205 9 3 : 3 2 

10 158 Baumann, Franz Tanna M205 10 3 : 3 3 
11 189 Barthold, Pascal GS Oettersdorf M205 11 3 : 3 8 
12 146 Fröhlich, Leon Karateteam Bad Lobenstein M205 12 3 : 3 9 
13 183 Reinhold, Pascal SV Grün-Weiß Tanna M205 13 3 : 4 4 
14 197 Burkhardt, Henrik Grundschule Schleiz M205 14 3 : 5 0 
15 147 Vogel, Canice Grundschule Schleiz M205 15 3 : 5 4 
16 157 Smailes, Karlmann FSV Remptendorf M205 16 3 : 5 5 
17 195 Marschall, Oskar SV Saale-Orla 08 e.V. M205 17 4 : 0 2 
18 178 Pahlke, Noah ABC-Grundschule Schleiz M205 18 4 : 0 7 
19 175 Gottsmann, Jannik ABC-Grundschule Schleiz M205 19 4 : 3 0 
20 177 Weithaas, Martin ABC-Grundschule Schleiz M204 20 4 : 4 9 
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12.10.2013  -  20:38:33

4. Schleizer Wisentalauf



800 m  am  12.10.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  WK U10
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 159 Lux, Ornella VfB Schleiz W205 1 3 : 1 9 
2 156 Zielke, Elena VfB Schleiz W205 2 3 : 2 6 
3 145 Jordanov, Lilli Anna VfB Schleiz W205 3 3 : 4 0 
4 191 Richter, Leticia GS Oettersdorf W205 4 3 : 5 2 
5 162 Knoch, Lena VfB Schleiz W205 5 3 : 5 8 
6 148 Reinhardt, Jule LG Vogtland W205 6 4 : 0 4 
7 186 Böhnke, Leonie SV Saale-Orla 08 e.V. W205 7 4 : 1 4 
8 165 Lenhard, Chiara ABC-Grundschule Schleiz W204 8 4 : 4 0 
9 185 Oehler, Hannah-Lea SG Möschlitz W205 9 4 : 5 1 

10 163 Hebenstreit, Stella ABC-Grundschule Schleiz W205 10 5 : 1 9 
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12.10.2013  -  20:38:33

4. Schleizer Wisentalauf



800 m  am  12.10.2013

Mannschaftswertung
Rng Snr Name, Vorname AkJgEndzeit ZeitMannschaft

1 VfB Schleiz 1 0 : 1 9 159 Lux, Ornella W205 3 : 1 9 
156 Zielke, Elena W205 3 : 2 6 
160 Junker, Emilia W106 3 : 3 4 

2 ABC-Grundschule Schleiz 1 0 : 2 4 174 Neupert, Chris M106 3 : 2 7 
167 Drechsler, Valentin M205 3 : 2 8 
171 Sachs, Raphael M205 3 : 2 9 

3 TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/ 1 0 : 2 8 182 Liebers, Jannik M204 3 : 1 5 
181 Schwind, Elias M205 3 : 3 2 
180 Liebers, Emma W106 3 : 4 1 

4 GS Oettersdorf 1 0 : 3 5 188 Rennert, Jeremie M204 3 : 1 0 
189 Barthold, Pascal M205 3 : 3 8 
192 Richter, Seline W107 3 : 4 7 

5 Grundschule Schleiz 1 0 : 4 3 149 Höfer, Felix M204 2 : 5 9 
197 Burkhardt, Henrik M205 3 : 5 0 
147 Vogel, Canice M205 3 : 5 4 

6 ABC-Grundschule Schleiz~2 1 1 : 0 2 168 Wetzel, Mathis M204 3 : 3 0 
166 Hamann, Elias M204 3 : 3 1 
169 Kühnlenz, Chantal W106 4 : 0 1 

7 SV Saale-Orla 08 e.V. 1 2 : 1 5 151 Glück, Emil M106 3 : 5 9 
195 Marschall, Oskar M205 4 : 0 2 
186 Böhnke, Leonie W205 4 : 1 4 

8 ABC-Grundschule Schleiz~3 1 2 : 4 2 178 Pahlke, Noah M205 4 : 0 7 
170 Kühnlenz, Cedric M106 4 : 1 1 
176 de Jong, Bastian M107 4 : 2 4 

9 FSV Remptendorf 1 2 : 4 4 157 Smailes, Karlmann M205 3 : 5 5 
502 Kelbert, Nick M106 4 : 2 0 
501 Kaiser, Luca M107 4 : 2 9 

10 SG Möschlitz 1 3 : 3 7 154 Berger, Peer M107 4 : 0 9 
155 Wappler, Carl M107 4 : 3 7 
185 Oehler, Hannah-Lea W205 4 : 5 1 

11 ABC-Grundschule Schleiz~4 1 3 : 3 8 172 Kühnel, Leroy M106 4 : 2 8 
175 Gottsmann, Jannik M205 4 : 3 0 
165 Lenhard, Chiara W204 4 : 4 0 

12 ABC-Grundschule Schleiz~5 1 4 : 5 6 173 Soboth, Marius M107 4 : 4 8 
177 Weithaas, Martin M204 4 : 4 9 
163 Hebenstreit, Stella W205 5 : 1 9 

Tria Seite  1 / 1

12.10.2013  -  20:41:51

4. Schleizer Wisentalauf



2,7 km  am  12.10.2013

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 873 Müller, Stefan Jugendclub Unterkoskau M884 1 1 1 : 0 0 
2 872 Oehler, Elias SG Möschlitz M401 1 1 1 : 0 5 
3 857 Beyer, Lucas Saalfelder LV M400 2 1 1 : 1 2 
4 866 Müller, Robin VfB Schleiz M303 1 1 1 : 1 6 
5 853 Reinhardt, Georg LG Vogtland M893 2 1 1 : 2 3 
6 850 Jordanov, Georgi VfB Schleiz M302 2 1 1 : 2 6 
7 860 Holländer, Michelle SSV-MG-Ahlsdorf W401 1 1 1 : 4 3 
8 878 Retzar, Laura LG Vogtland W400 2 1 1 : 5 3 
9 867 Poßner, Pia TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. W401 3 1 2 : 0 0 

10 869 Lange, Kim TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. W400 4 1 2 : 0 1 
11 871 Ruß, Prisca Bücher fürs Leben W302 1 1 2 : 1 7 
12 876 Winkler, Laura Gymnasium Schleiz W302 2 1 2 : 2 0 
13 861 Weiß, Ari SG Möschlitz M303 3 1 2 : 3 5 
14 879 Retzar, Lukas LG Vogtland M400 3 1 2 : 4 2 
15 874 Helmecke, Marvin GS Oettersdorf M303 4 1 2 : 5 2 
16 880 Herzog, Magnus Goethe Schule Neustadt M302 5 1 3 : 1 5 
17 877 Trümmer, Aliyah TSV 1880 Gera Zwötzen W303 3 1 3 : 1 8 
18 875 Gerisch, Carolin Reitverein Schleiz/Oettersdorf W889 1 1 3 : 5 7 
19 870 Beyer, Sarah Saalfelder LV W400 5 1 4 : 0 5 
20 864 Zielke, Katja FSV Remptendorf W1077 1 1 4 : 2 0 
21 865 Dinter, Florian Schleiz M400 4 1 4 : 2 8 
22 862 Richter, Marie-Katrin Reitverein Schleiz/Oettersdorf W980 1 1 4 : 4 2 
23 851 Thieme, Manuela Apoldaer LV 90 W1077 2 1 5 : 0 2 
24 858 Beyer, Tim Saalfelder LV M303 6 1 5 : 2 3 
25 852 Reinhardt, Luise LG Vogtland W302 4 1 5 : 5 1 
26 863 Reinhardt, Anke LG Vogtland W1078 3 1 5 : 5 3 
27 855 Alberti, Kay Schleizer Werkstätten M1078 1 2 0 : 4 4 
28 856 Glück, Tino SV Saale-Orla 08 e.V. M1074 2 2 0 : 4 7 

2,7 km  am  12.10.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  MK U12
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 866 Müller, Robin VfB Schleiz M303 1 1 1 : 1 6 
2 850 Jordanov, Georgi VfB Schleiz M302 2 1 1 : 2 6 
3 861 Weiß, Ari SG Möschlitz M303 3 1 2 : 3 5 
4 874 Helmecke, Marvin GS Oettersdorf M303 4 1 2 : 5 2 
5 880 Herzog, Magnus Goethe Schule Neustadt M302 5 1 3 : 1 5 
6 858 Beyer, Tim Saalfelder LV M303 6 1 5 : 2 3 

2,7 km  am  12.10.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  WK U12
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 871 Ruß, Prisca Bücher fürs Leben W302 1 1 2 : 1 7 
2 876 Winkler, Laura Gymnasium Schleiz W302 2 1 2 : 2 0 
3 877 Trümmer, Aliyah TSV 1880 Gera Zwötzen W303 3 1 3 : 1 8 
4 852 Reinhardt, Luise LG Vogtland W302 4 1 5 : 5 1 

Tria Seite  1 / 2

12.10.2013  -  20:39:35

4. Schleizer Wisentalauf



2,7 km  am  12.10.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  MJ U14
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 872 Oehler, Elias SG Möschlitz M401 1 1 1 : 0 5 
2 857 Beyer, Lucas Saalfelder LV M400 2 1 1 : 1 2 
3 879 Retzar, Lukas LG Vogtland M400 3 1 2 : 4 2 
4 865 Dinter, Florian Schleiz M400 4 1 4 : 2 8 

2,7 km  am  12.10.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  WJ U14
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 860 Holländer, Michelle SSV-MG-Ahlsdorf W401 1 1 1 : 4 3 
2 878 Retzar, Laura LG Vogtland W400 2 1 1 : 5 3 
3 867 Poßner, Pia TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. W401 3 1 2 : 0 0 
4 869 Lange, Kim TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. W400 4 1 2 : 0 1 
5 870 Beyer, Sarah Saalfelder LV W400 5 1 4 : 0 5 

2,7 km  am  12.10.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 873 Müller, Stefan Jugendclub Unterkoskau M884 1 1 1 : 0 0 
2 853 Reinhardt, Georg LG Vogtland M893 2 1 1 : 2 3 

2,7 km  am  12.10.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  W
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 875 Gerisch, Carolin Reitverein Schleiz/Oettersdorf W889 1 1 3 : 5 7 

2,7 km  am  12.10.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  W30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 862 Richter, Marie-Katrin Reitverein Schleiz/Oettersdorf W980 1 1 4 : 4 2 

2,7 km  am  12.10.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 855 Alberti, Kay Schleizer Werkstätten M1078 1 2 0 : 4 4 
2 856 Glück, Tino SV Saale-Orla 08 e.V. M1074 2 2 0 : 4 7 

2,7 km  am  12.10.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  W35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 864 Zielke, Katja FSV Remptendorf W1077 1 1 4 : 2 0 
2 851 Thieme, Manuela Apoldaer LV 90 W1077 2 1 5 : 0 2 
3 863 Reinhardt, Anke LG Vogtland W1078 3 1 5 : 5 3 

Tria Seite  2 / 2

12.10.2013  -  20:39:35

4. Schleizer Wisentalauf



2,7 km  am  12.10.2013

Mannschaftswertung
Rng Snr Name, Vorname AkJgEndzeit ZeitMannschaft

1 LG Vogtland 3 5 : 5 8 853 Reinhardt, Georg M893 1 1 : 2 3 
878 Retzar, Laura W400 1 1 : 5 3 
879 Retzar, Lukas M400 1 2 : 4 2 

2 Saalfelder LV 4 0 : 4 0 857 Beyer, Lucas M400 1 1 : 1 2 
870 Beyer, Sarah W400 1 4 : 0 5 
858 Beyer, Tim M303 1 5 : 2 3 

Tria Seite  1 / 1

12.10.2013  -  20:42:22

4. Schleizer Wisentalauf



5,4 km  am  12.10.2013

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 337 Steudtner, Udo FV Langgrün M1362 1 2 0 : 4 2 
2 340 Meyer, André Pörmitz M892 1 2 0 : 4 7 
3 329 Claus, Maro VfB Schleiz M599 1 2 1 : 2 3 
4 313 Müller, Rico VfB Schleiz M888 2 2 1 : 5 4 
5 327 Brandenberger, Max VfB Schleiz M598 2 2 1 : 5 6 
6 347 Engler, Jens SG Burgland Oschitz M1173 1 2 2 : 0 9 
7 339 Müller, Mike Schleiz M1170 2 2 2 : 5 8 
8 304 Karberg, Martin LG Vogtland M1075 1 2 3 : 0 2 
9 348 Müller, Berd LRA SOK M1362 2 2 3 : 3 3 

10 351 Ackermann, Adina Evis Modehaus Oettersdorf W979 1 2 3 : 4 1 
11 331 Herzog, Ida TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. W697 1 2 3 : 4 8 
12 330 Bächer, Sven VfB Schleiz M1172 3 2 4 : 1 7 
13 312 Holländer, Kevin SSV-MG-Ahlsdorf M696 1 2 4 : 2 5 
14 321 Weiß, Kay FSV Remptendorf M979 1 2 4 : 4 5 
15 328 Hoppe, Jonas VfB Schleiz M598 3 2 5 : 2 4 
16 346 Luckner, Sven Volkmannsdorf M599 4 2 6 : 1 8 
17 353 Brendel, David SG Unterkoskau M886 3 2 6 : 2 8 
18 301 Jordanov, Anna DISKA Schleiz W1077 1 2 6 : 5 4 
19 317 Racek, Jens Magna Mirrors Schleiz GmbH M884 4 2 7 : 0 8 
20 318 Oertel, Gerold Magna Mirrors Schleiz GmbH M1360 3 2 7 : 1 3 
21 333 Petzold, Valentin TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. M697 2 2 7 : 1 7 
22 303 Reinhardt, Anke LG Vogtland W1078 2 2 7 : 1 8 
23 326 Baumann, Heike Tanna W1170 1 2 7 : 1 9 
24 308 Jakob, Marie WSV Bad Lobenstein W598 1 2 7 : 2 1 
25 323 Prüfer, Uwe Hannberg M1268 1 2 7 : 2 6 
26 310 Schindler, Simone Schleiz W1173 2 2 7 : 4 0 
27 336 Klüger, Reinhard GutsMuths-Rennsteiglaufverein M1362 4 2 7 : 4 3 
28 302 Rudolph, Kerstin SV Saale-Orla 08 e.V. W1265 1 2 7 : 5 0 
29 319 Berlich, Daniel LaufTeam Tanna M886 5 2 8 : 1 6 
30 309 Oertel, Andreas SV Saale-Orla 08 e.V. M1078 2 2 8 : 2 0 
31 332 Lange, Marion TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. W1265 2 2 8 : 2 3 
32 335 Lange, Thomas TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. M1363 5 2 8 : 2 4 
33 341 Rulsch, Martin WSV Bad Lobenstein M890 6 2 8 : 2 7 
34 352 Marchold, Tom Schleiz M889 7 2 8 : 3 2 
35 316 März, Antje Magna Mirrors Schleiz GmbH W1077 3 2 9 : 0 7 
36 307 Jakob, Sabine Thimmendorfer Klöppelverein W1169 3 2 9 : 1 5 
37 342 Wurzbacher, Christina Remptendorf W794 1 2 9 : 5 0 
38 338 Enterlein, Cornelia Evis Modehaus Oettersdorf W1359 1 3 0 : 1 3 
39 343 Bohn, Kathrin Gera W982 2 3 0 : 4 0 
40 344 Wippert, Christian Gera M981 2 3 0 : 4 1 
41 311 Maier, Dorothee Schleiz W1170 4 3 0 : 4 5 
42 305 Regenhardt, Sandra Forchheim W886 1 3 1 : 0 0 
43 325 Eckner, Hubert LG Hof M1739 1 3 1 : 2 5 
44 314 Werner, Mandy Schleiz W979 3 3 2 : 2 9 
45 315 Drechsel, Kerstin Magna Mirrors Schleiz GmbH W1169 5 3 4 : 2 2 
46 349 Albert, Jennifer Dresden W887 2 3 6 : 2 9 
47 350 Dragon, Ralf Dresden M887 8 3 6 : 3 0 
48 345 Luckner, Simone Volkmannsdorf W1075 4 3 6 : 5 3 
49 324 Fischer, Manuela Schleizer Werkstätten W1075 5 4 0 : 1 3 

5,4 km  am  12.10.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  MJ U16
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 329 Claus, Maro VfB Schleiz M599 1 2 1 : 2 3 
2 327 Brandenberger, Max VfB Schleiz M598 2 2 1 : 5 6 
3 328 Hoppe, Jonas VfB Schleiz M598 3 2 5 : 2 4 
4 346 Luckner, Sven Volkmannsdorf M599 4 2 6 : 1 8 

Tria Seite  1 / 4

12.10.2013  -  20:40:05

4. Schleizer Wisentalauf



5,4 km  am  12.10.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  WJ U16
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 308 Jakob, Marie WSV Bad Lobenstein W598 1 2 7 : 2 1 

5,4 km  am  12.10.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  MJ U18
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 312 Holländer, Kevin SSV-MG-Ahlsdorf M696 1 2 4 : 2 5 
2 333 Petzold, Valentin TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. M697 2 2 7 : 1 7 

5,4 km  am  12.10.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  WJ U18
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 331 Herzog, Ida TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. W697 1 2 3 : 4 8 

5,4 km  am  12.10.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  WJ U20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 342 Wurzbacher, Christina Remptendorf W794 1 2 9 : 5 0 

5,4 km  am  12.10.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 340 Meyer, André Pörmitz M892 1 2 0 : 4 7 
2 313 Müller, Rico VfB Schleiz M888 2 2 1 : 5 4 
3 353 Brendel, David SG Unterkoskau M886 3 2 6 : 2 8 
4 317 Racek, Jens Magna Mirrors Schleiz GmbH M884 4 2 7 : 0 8 
5 319 Berlich, Daniel LaufTeam Tanna M886 5 2 8 : 1 6 
6 341 Rulsch, Martin WSV Bad Lobenstein M890 6 2 8 : 2 7 
7 352 Marchold, Tom Schleiz M889 7 2 8 : 3 2 
8 350 Dragon, Ralf Dresden M887 8 3 6 : 3 0 

5,4 km  am  12.10.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  W
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 305 Regenhardt, Sandra Forchheim W886 1 3 1 : 0 0 
2 349 Albert, Jennifer Dresden W887 2 3 6 : 2 9 

5,4 km  am  12.10.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 321 Weiß, Kay FSV Remptendorf M979 1 2 4 : 4 5 
2 344 Wippert, Christian Gera M981 2 3 0 : 4 1 
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12.10.2013  -  20:40:05

4. Schleizer Wisentalauf



5,4 km  am  12.10.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  W30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 351 Ackermann, Adina Evis Modehaus Oettersdorf W979 1 2 3 : 4 1 
2 343 Bohn, Kathrin Gera W982 2 3 0 : 4 0 
3 314 Werner, Mandy Schleiz W979 3 3 2 : 2 9 

5,4 km  am  12.10.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 304 Karberg, Martin LG Vogtland M1075 1 2 3 : 0 2 
2 309 Oertel, Andreas SV Saale-Orla 08 e.V. M1078 2 2 8 : 2 0 

5,4 km  am  12.10.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  W35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 301 Jordanov, Anna DISKA Schleiz W1077 1 2 6 : 5 4 
2 303 Reinhardt, Anke LG Vogtland W1078 2 2 7 : 1 8 
3 316 März, Antje Magna Mirrors Schleiz GmbH W1077 3 2 9 : 0 7 
4 345 Luckner, Simone Volkmannsdorf W1075 4 3 6 : 5 3 
5 324 Fischer, Manuela Schleizer Werkstätten W1075 5 4 0 : 1 3 

5,4 km  am  12.10.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 347 Engler, Jens SG Burgland Oschitz M1173 1 2 2 : 0 9 
2 339 Müller, Mike Schleiz M1170 2 2 2 : 5 8 
3 330 Bächer, Sven VfB Schleiz M1172 3 2 4 : 1 7 

5,4 km  am  12.10.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  W40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 326 Baumann, Heike Tanna W1170 1 2 7 : 1 9 
2 310 Schindler, Simone Schleiz W1173 2 2 7 : 4 0 
3 307 Jakob, Sabine Thimmendorfer Klöppelverein W1169 3 2 9 : 1 5 
4 311 Maier, Dorothee Schleiz W1170 4 3 0 : 4 5 
5 315 Drechsel, Kerstin Magna Mirrors Schleiz GmbH W1169 5 3 4 : 2 2 

5,4 km  am  12.10.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 323 Prüfer, Uwe Hannberg M1268 1 2 7 : 2 6 

Tria Seite  3 / 4

12.10.2013  -  20:40:05

4. Schleizer Wisentalauf



5,4 km  am  12.10.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  W45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 302 Rudolph, Kerstin SV Saale-Orla 08 e.V. W1265 1 2 7 : 5 0 
2 332 Lange, Marion TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. W1265 2 2 8 : 2 3 

5,4 km  am  12.10.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 337 Steudtner, Udo FV Langgrün M1362 1 2 0 : 4 2 
2 348 Müller, Berd LRA SOK M1362 2 2 3 : 3 3 
3 318 Oertel, Gerold Magna Mirrors Schleiz GmbH M1360 3 2 7 : 1 3 
4 336 Klüger, Reinhard GutsMuths-Rennsteiglaufverein M1362 4 2 7 : 4 3 
5 335 Lange, Thomas TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/O. M1363 5 2 8 : 2 4 

5,4 km  am  12.10.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  W50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 338 Enterlein, Cornelia Evis Modehaus Oettersdorf W1359 1 3 0 : 1 3 

5,4 km  am  12.10.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M70
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 325 Eckner, Hubert LG Hof M1739 1 3 1 : 2 5 
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4. Schleizer Wisentalauf



5,4 km  am  12.10.2013

Mannschaftswertung
Rng Snr Name, Vorname AkJgEndzeit ZeitMannschaft

1 VfB Schleiz 1 : 0 5 : 1 3 329 Claus, Maro M599 2 1 : 2 3 
313 Müller, Rico M888 2 1 : 5 4 
327 Brandenberger, Max M598 2 1 : 5 6 

2 Schleiz 1 : 1 9 : 1 0 339 Müller, Mike M1170 2 2 : 5 8 
310 Schindler, Simone W1173 2 7 : 4 0 
352 Marchold, Tom M889 2 8 : 3 2 

3 TSV Germania 1887 Neustadt/ 1 : 1 9 : 2 8 331 Herzog, Ida W697 2 3 : 4 8 
333 Petzold, Valentin M697 2 7 : 1 7 
332 Lange, Marion W1265 2 8 : 2 3 

4 Magna Mirrors Schleiz GmbH 1 : 2 3 : 2 8 317 Racek, Jens M884 2 7 : 0 8 
318 Oertel, Gerold M1360 2 7 : 1 3 
316 März, Antje W1077 2 9 : 0 7 

Tria Seite  1 / 1

12.10.2013  -  20:43:05

4. Schleizer Wisentalauf



10,8 km  am  12.10.2013

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 460 Jahreis, Nico SV Fortuna Gefell M1078 1 3 6 : 1 0 
2 464 Bähr, Micha mic Mörsdorf M1075 2 3 9 : 1 7 
3 456 Hadrava, Heiko VLV-Oberzwota M983 1 4 0 : 0 8 
4 436 Zechel, Karsten TSG Kaulsdorf M1267 1 4 0 : 2 7 
5 462 Bähr, Matthias MAT Kulm M1078 3 4 2 : 1 3 
6 448 Hennig, Enrico VfB Schleiz M889 1 4 2 : 1 8 
7 459 Rudolph, Steffen Team Iron Mind M1264 2 4 2 : 4 1 
8 452 Thieme, Frederik Team Iron Mind M981 2 4 3 : 0 2 
9 458 Schmidt, Steffen VS Oberwinn M1074 4 4 3 : 5 1 

10 440 Süßenguth, Michael Schleiz M889 2 4 4 : 2 8 
11 432 Goll, Raimo Schleiz M1169 1 4 5 : 3 0 
12 438 Höfer, André TTV Oberböhmsdorf M1169 2 4 6 : 0 0 
13 445 Stoppe, Mario TRI-Power-Schleiz M1170 3 4 6 : 4 8 
14 439 Köhler, Jürgen SV Saale-Orla 08 e.V. M1078 5 4 6 : 5 5 
15 461 Sachs, Ronny Schleiz M1075 6 4 7 : 3 0 
16 451 Semmler, Friedrich SV Plothen M886 3 4 8 : 4 0 
17 442 Dietz, Christian SV Plothen M983 3 4 8 : 4 1 
18 447 Fischer, Nico Hirschberg M980 4 5 0 : 5 9 
19 463 Zipfel, FranK Zeulenroda M1360 1 5 1 : 3 4 
20 446 Graul, Torsten Wilhelmsdorf M885 4 5 2 : 5 8 
21 455 Patzer, Günther Neustadt/O. M1739 1 5 5 : 3 8 
22 453 Bittner, Jan Schleiz M1265 3 5 7 : 4 7 
23 441 Schmeiser, Katrin Jena W885 1 1 : 0 2 : 3 2 
24 434 Richter, Uwe Ranspe Läufer M1553 1 1 : 0 6 : 2 7 
25 457 Matthäs, Andrea Remptendorf W1361 1 1 : 0 7 : 4 7 
26 449 Schmidt, Melanie Leipzig W889 2 1 : 0 9 : 1 0 
27 444 Jahn, Kathleen Pößneck W1171 1 1 : 1 4 : 1 0 
28 443 Groll, Yassin Mobiler Fitmacher M1170 4 1 : 1 4 : 1 1 
29 454 Schmidt, Ines Tanna W1268 1 1 : 2 5 : 2 6 

10,8 km  am  12.10.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 448 Hennig, Enrico VfB Schleiz M889 1 4 2 : 1 8 
2 440 Süßenguth, Michael Schleiz M889 2 4 4 : 2 8 
3 451 Semmler, Friedrich SV Plothen M886 3 4 8 : 4 0 
4 446 Graul, Torsten Wilhelmsdorf M885 4 5 2 : 5 8 

10,8 km  am  12.10.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  W
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 441 Schmeiser, Katrin Jena W885 1 1 : 0 2 : 3 2 
2 449 Schmidt, Melanie Leipzig W889 2 1 : 0 9 : 1 0 

10,8 km  am  12.10.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 456 Hadrava, Heiko VLV-Oberzwota M983 1 4 0 : 0 8 
2 452 Thieme, Frederik Team Iron Mind M981 2 4 3 : 0 2 
3 442 Dietz, Christian SV Plothen M983 3 4 8 : 4 1 
4 447 Fischer, Nico Hirschberg M980 4 5 0 : 5 9 
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4. Schleizer Wisentalauf



10,8 km  am  12.10.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 460 Jahreis, Nico SV Fortuna Gefell M1078 1 3 6 : 1 0 
2 464 Bähr, Micha mic Mörsdorf M1075 2 3 9 : 1 7 
3 462 Bähr, Matthias MAT Kulm M1078 3 4 2 : 1 3 
4 458 Schmidt, Steffen VS Oberwinn M1074 4 4 3 : 5 1 
5 439 Köhler, Jürgen SV Saale-Orla 08 e.V. M1078 5 4 6 : 5 5 
6 461 Sachs, Ronny Schleiz M1075 6 4 7 : 3 0 

10,8 km  am  12.10.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 432 Goll, Raimo Schleiz M1169 1 4 5 : 3 0 
2 438 Höfer, André TTV Oberböhmsdorf M1169 2 4 6 : 0 0 
3 445 Stoppe, Mario TRI-Power-Schleiz M1170 3 4 6 : 4 8 
4 443 Groll, Yassin Mobiler Fitmacher M1170 4 1 : 1 4 : 1 1 

10,8 km  am  12.10.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  W40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 444 Jahn, Kathleen Pößneck W1171 1 1 : 1 4 : 1 0 

10,8 km  am  12.10.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 436 Zechel, Karsten TSG Kaulsdorf M1267 1 4 0 : 2 7 
2 459 Rudolph, Steffen Team Iron Mind M1264 2 4 2 : 4 1 
3 453 Bittner, Jan Schleiz M1265 3 5 7 : 4 7 

10,8 km  am  12.10.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  W45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 454 Schmidt, Ines Tanna W1268 1 1 : 2 5 : 2 6 

10,8 km  am  12.10.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 463 Zipfel, FranK Zeulenroda M1360 1 5 1 : 3 4 
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4. Schleizer Wisentalauf



10,8 km  am  12.10.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  W50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 457 Matthäs, Andrea Remptendorf W1361 1 1 : 0 7 : 4 7 

10,8 km  am  12.10.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 434 Richter, Uwe Ranspe Läufer M1553 1 1 : 0 6 : 2 7 

10,8 km  am  12.10.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M70
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 455 Patzer, Günther Neustadt/O. M1739 1 5 5 : 3 8 
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4. Schleizer Wisentalauf



10,8 km  am  12.10.2013

Mannschaftswertung
Rng Snr Name, Vorname AkJgEndzeit ZeitMannschaft

1 Schleiz 2 : 1 7 : 2 8 440 Süßenguth, Michael M889 4 4 : 2 8 
432 Goll, Raimo M1169 4 5 : 3 0 
461 Sachs, Ronny M1075 4 7 : 3 0 
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